SVNIT Surat B.Tech Cut Off 2023: Round 2

Academic Progi Quota

Artificial Intelliger HS
Artificial Intelliger HS
Artificial Intelliger HS
Artificial Intelliger HS
Artificial Intelliger HS
Artificial Intelliger HS
Artificial Intelliger HS
Artificial Intelliger HS
Artificial Intelliger HS
Artificial Intelliger HS
Artificial Intelliger HS
Artificial Intelliger OS
Artificial Intelliger OS
Artificial Intelliger OS
Artificial Intelliger OS
Artificial Intelliger OS
Artificial Intelliger OS
Artificial Intelliger OS
Artificial Intelliger OS
Artificial Intelliger OS
Artificial Intelliger OS
Artificial Intelliger OS
Atrtificial Intelliger OS
Artificial Intelliger OS
Chemical Engine HS
Chemical Engine HS
Chemical Engine HS
Chemical Engine HS
Chemical Engine HS
Chemical Engine HS

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

sSC

SC

SC (PwD)
ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

7957
10755
544
1911
4482
4384
12839
3193
3510
596
2271
7120
12195
309
1334
2807
2805
6436
203
1453
2826
91
668
1454
25551
35376
6898
11474
15170
18545

Opening Rank Closing Rank

12605
15785
544
2306
4482
8510
15286
4667
3510
1760
2271
9443
14767
309
1474
2807
3861
7369
203
2216
3285
91
752
1454
42872
48737
7024
11474
26711
32144



Chemical Engine HS
Chemical Engine HS
Chemical Engine HS
Chemical Engine HS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemistry (5 Yee HS
Chemistry (5 Yee HS
Chemistry (5 Yee HS
Chemistry (5 Yee HS
Chemistry (5 Yee HS
Chemistry (5 Yeez OS
Chemistry (5 Yee OS
Chemistry (5 Yeez OS
Chemistry (5 Yeez OS
Chemistry (5 Yee OS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral

5616
5210
2751
7277
24787
34787
5544
6993
10279
14389
5462
6750
2460
3518
23511
14092
37009
19545
5121
47696
8581
16534
8962
3446
18380
43331
7644
18170
14918
25155
4504

10910
8031
3867
7277

33395

36618
5848
6993

11890

16245
6769
8144
2610
3518

81472

15951

43773

33150
6265

52725
8857

17271
9206
3660

47429

63149
8048

18170

30421

41256

11798



Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS

sC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

sC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

11280
609
676

34479

43061

2222
1995
6319
7350

12045

17594
943

4775
7820
991
2513
3773
4658
239
974
2452
1560
4673
546
2702
293
1143
4923
7119
175
941

14438
2061
676
39876
45565
2222
1995
6517
7350
13041
18414
943
6406
8919
1671
2513
7152
10606
239
1131
2452
3999
8584
2166
2884
564
1143
7092
11909
175
1045



Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Electrical Engine HS
Electrical Engine HS
Electrical Engine HS
Electrical Engine HS
Electrical Engine HS
Electrical Engine HS
Electrical Engine HS
Electrical Engine HS
Electrical Engine HS
Electrical Engine HS
Electrical Engine HS
Electrical Engine OS
Electrical Engine OS
Electrical Engine OS
Electrical Engine OS
Electrical Engine OS
Electrical Engine OS
Electrical Engine OS
Electrical Engine OS
Electrical Engine OS
Electrical Engine OS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

sC

sC

SC (PwD)
ST

ST

ST (PwD)
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral

1819
1997
3728
118
1155
2604
31
367
438
16
11515
27906
1221
4347
8191
8846
17978
6318
4185
1147
6031
8732
20210
822
2853
4576
5908
11638
3551
5700
1282

1819
2719
5318
118
1766
2742
31
549
438
16
28315
32935
1221
6040
8191
14646
19550
8098
11758
1758
6031
19101
24715
822
3160
4576
6991
13023
4042
6708
1525



Electrical Engine OS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Mathematics (5 YHS
Mathematics (5 Y HS
Mathematics (5 Y HS
Mathematics (5 YHS
Mathematics (5 Y HS
Mathematics (5 Y OS
Mathematics (5 OS
Mathematics (5 OS

ST
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

ST
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
sC

ST
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

2034
8223
15633
2690
4661
4732
9627
2419
3424
1259
3312
10654
16618
566
1101
2047
3395
4366
8430
2645
3830
909
774
31876
12347
19678
15267
5682
31625
2910
7758

2034
17128
24420

3388

5320
10012
15355

5926

7880

2561

3312
13889
17623

591

1101

2175

3615

5264

9557

3073

4865

1229

774
66550
14524
43072
25972

6637
46222

2910

7923



Mathematics (5 OS
Mathematics (5 OS
Mathematics (5 Y OS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil OS
Mechanical Engil OS
Mechanical Engii OS
Mechanical Engil OS
Mechanical Engil OS
Mechanical Engil OS
Mechanical Engil OS
Mechanical Engii OS
Mechanical Engil OS
Mechanical Engil OS
Mechanical Engii OS
Physics (5 Years HS
Physics (5 Years HS
Physics (5 Years HS
Physics (5 Years HS
Physics (5 Years HS
Physics (5 Years OS
Physics (5 Years OS

OBC-NCL
sC

ST
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

ST
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
sC

ST
OPEN
EWS

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

16293
6642
2062

20374

34839
6054

14372

13344

20149
2204
9192
1425
6441

19670

32207
1914
4481
6597
8040

15771
4127
6013
1978
3053

32190

12569

35295

20831
4602

29604
8115

17012
8822
3455

37290

48653
6562

16390

25795

41196

10569

13840
4280
6627

29037

39068
3046
4930
6735
9964

16523
5898
7940
2501
3095

75501

14598

47247

33282
5997

47538
8221



Physics (5 Years OS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 15356 17111
Physics (5 Years OS SC Gender-Neutral 6818 8099
Physics (5 Years OS ST Gender-Neutral 3474 3646



