Academic Prog	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Artificial Intelliger		OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7957	12605
Artificial Intelliger		OPEN	Female-only (inc		15785
Artificial Intelliger		OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	544	544
Artificial Intelliger		EWS	Gender-Neutral	1911	2306
Artificial Intelliger		EWS	Female-only (inc		4482
Artificial Intelliger		OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4384	8510
Artificial Intelliger		OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc		15286
Artificial Intelliger		SC	Gender-Neutral	3193	4667
Artificial Intelliger		SC	Female-only (inc		3510
Artificial Intelliger		ST	Gender-Neutral	596	1760
Artificial Intelliger		ST	Female-only (inc		2271
Artificial Intelliger		OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7120	9443
Artificial Intelliger		OPEN	Female-only (inc		14767
Artificial Intelliger			Gender-Neutral	309	309
		OPEN (PwD) EWS	Gender-Neutral	1334	
Artificial Intelliger					1474 2807
Artificial Intelliger		EWS	Female-only (inc		
Artificial Intelliger		OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2805	3861
Artificial Intelliger		OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc		7369
Artificial Intelliger		OBC-NCL (PwD)		203	203
Artificial Intelliger		SC	Gender-Neutral	1453	2216
Artificial Intelliger		SC	Female-only (inc		3285
Artificial Intelliger		SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	91	91
Artificial Intelliger		ST	Gender-Neutral	668	752
Artificial Intelliger	OS	ST	Female-only (inc	1454	1454
Chemical Engine	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	25551	42872
Chemical Engine	HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	35376	48737
Chemical Engine	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6898	7024
Chemical Engine	HS	EWS	Female-only (inc	11474	11474
Chemical Engine	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	15170	26711
Chemical Engine	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	18545	32144

Chemical Engine	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5616	10910
Chemical Engine	HS	SC	Female-only (inc	5210	8031
Chemical Engine	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2751	3867
Chemical Engine	HS	ST	Female-only (inc	7277	7277
Chemical Engine	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24787	33395
Chemical Engine	OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	34787	36618
Chemical Engine	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5544	5848
Chemical Engine	OS	EWS	Female-only (inc	6993	6993
Chemical Engine	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10279	11890
Chemical Engine	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	14389	16245
Chemical Engine	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5462	6769
Chemical Engine	OS	SC	Female-only (inc	6750	8144
Chemical Engine	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2460	2610
Chemical Engine	OS	ST	Female-only (inc	3518	3518
Chemistry (5 Yea	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	23511	81472
Chemistry (5 Yea	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	14092	15951
Chemistry (5 Yea	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	37009	43773
Chemistry (5 Yea	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	19545	33150
Chemistry (5 Yea	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	5121	6265
Chemistry (5 Yea	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	47696	52725
Chemistry (5 Yea	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8581	8857
Chemistry (5 Yea	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	16534	17271
Chemistry (5 Yea	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	8962	9206
Chemistry (5 Yea	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3446	3660
Civil Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18380	47429
Civil Engineering	HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	43331	63149
Civil Engineering	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7644	8048
Civil Engineering	HS	EWS	Female-only (inc	18170	18170
Civil Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	14918	30421
Civil Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	25155	41256
Civil Engineering	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4504	11798

Civil Engineering	HS	SC	Female-only (inc	11280	14438
Civil Engineering	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	609	2061
Civil Engineering	HS	ST	Female-only (inc	676	676
Civil Engineering	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	34479	39876
Civil Engineering	OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	43061	45565
Civil Engineering	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2222	2222
Civil Engineering	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (inc	1995	1995
Civil Engineering	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6319	6517
Civil Engineering	OS	EWS	Female-only (inc	7350	7350
Civil Engineering	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12045	13041
Civil Engineering	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	17594	18414
Civil Engineering	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	943	943
Civil Engineering	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4775	6406
Civil Engineering	OS	SC	Female-only (inc	7820	8919
Civil Engineering	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	991	1671
Civil Engineering	OS	ST	Female-only (inc	2513	2513
Computer Science	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3773	7152
Computer Science	HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	4658	10606
Computer Science	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	239	239
Computer Science	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	974	1131
Computer Science	HS	EWS	Female-only (inc	2452	2452
Computer Science	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1560	3999
Computer Science	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	4673	8584
Computer Science	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	546	2166
Computer Science	HS	SC	Female-only (inc	2702	2884
Computer Science	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	293	564
Computer Science	HS	ST	Female-only (inc	1143	1143
Computer Science	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4923	7092
Computer Science	OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	7119	11909
Computer Science	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	175	175
Computer Science	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	941	1045

Computer Science	OS	EWS	Female-only (inc	1819	1819
Computer Science	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1997	2719
Computer Science	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	3728	5318
Computer Science	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	118	118
Computer Science	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1155	1766
Computer Science	OS	SC	Female-only (inc	2604	2742
Computer Science	OS	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	31	31
Computer Science	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	367	549
Computer Science	OS	ST	Female-only (inc	438	438
Computer Science	OS	ST (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	16	16
Electrical Engine	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11515	28315
Electrical Engine	HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	27906	32935
Electrical Engine	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1221	1221
Electrical Engine	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4347	6040
Electrical Engine	HS	EWS	Female-only (inc	8191	8191
Electrical Engine	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8846	14646
Electrical Engine	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	17978	19550
Electrical Engine	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6318	8098
Electrical Engine	HS	SC	Female-only (inc	4185	11758
Electrical Engine	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1147	1758
Electrical Engine	HS	ST	Female-only (inc	6031	6031
Electrical Engine	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8732	19101
Electrical Engine	OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	20210	24715
Electrical Engine	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	822	822
Electrical Engine	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2853	3160
Electrical Engine	OS	EWS	Female-only (inc	4576	4576
Electrical Engine	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5908	6991
Electrical Engine	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	11638	13023
Electrical Engine	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3551	4042
Electrical Engine	OS	SC	Female-only (inc	5700	6708
Electrical Engine	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1282	1525

Electrical Engine OS	ST	Female-only (inc	2034	2034
Electronics and (HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8223	17128
Electronics and (HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	15633	24420
Electronics and CHS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2690	3388
Electronics and CHS	EWS	Female-only (inc	4661	5320
Electronics and CHS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4732	10012
Electronics and CHS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	9627	15355
Electronics and CHS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2419	5926
Electronics and CHS	SC	Female-only (inc	3424	7880
Electronics and CHS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1259	2561
Electronics and CHS	ST	Female-only (inc	3312	3312
Electronics and COS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10654	13889
Electronics and COS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	16618	17623
Electronics and COS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	566	591
Electronics and COS	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (inc	1101	1101
Electronics and COS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2047	2175
Electronics and COS	EWS	Female-only (inc	3395	3615
Electronics and COS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4366	5264
Electronics and COS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	8430	9557
Electronics and COS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2645	3073
Electronics and (OS	SC	Female-only (inc	3830	4865
Electronics and COS	ST	Gender-Neutral	909	1229
Electronics and (OS	ST	Female-only (inc	774	774
Mathematics (5 YHS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	31876	66550
Mathematics (5 YHS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	12347	14524
Mathematics (5 YHS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	19678	43072
Mathematics (5 Y HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	15267	25972
Mathematics (5 Y HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	5682	6637
Mathematics (5 Y OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	31625	46222
Mathematics (5 Y OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2910	2910
Mathematics (5 Y OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7758	7923

Mathematics (5 Y	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	16293	17012
Mathematics (5 Y	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6642	8822
Mathematics (5 Y	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2062	3455
Mechanical Engi	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20374	37290
Mechanical Engi	HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	34839	48653
Mechanical Engi	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6054	6562
Mechanical Engi	HS	EWS	Female-only (inc	14372	16390
Mechanical Engi	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13344	25795
Mechanical Engi	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	20149	41196
Mechanical Engi	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2204	10569
Mechanical Engi	HS	SC	Female-only (inc	9192	13840
Mechanical Engi	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1425	4280
Mechanical Engi	HS	ST	Female-only (inc	6441	6627
Mechanical Engi	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	19670	29037
Mechanical Engi	OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	32207	39068
Mechanical Engi	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1914	3046
Mechanical Engi	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4481	4930
Mechanical Engi	OS	EWS	Female-only (inc	6597	6735
Mechanical Engi	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8040	9964
Mechanical Engi	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	15771	16523
Mechanical Engi	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4127	5898
Mechanical Engi	OS	SC	Female-only (inc	6013	7940
Mechanical Engin	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1978	2501
Mechanical Engi	OS	ST	Female-only (inc	3053	3095
Physics (5 Years	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	32190	75501
Physics (5 Years	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	12569	14598
Physics (5 Years	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	35295	47247
Physics (5 Years	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	20831	33282
Physics (5 Years	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4602	5997
Physics (5 Years	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	29604	47538
Physics (5 Years	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8115	8221

Physics (5 Years	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	15356	17111
Physics (5 Years	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6818	8099
Physics (5 Years	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3474	3646